VUID
1012719785
1012524633
1186827766
1187502363
1012707102
2201168362
1012582669
1052444934
1012513855
1012788263

Name
BRYANT,KENNETH ASHLEY
BURGIN JR,R C
DAWSON,LINDA CAROL
DAWSON,ROY SPENCER
GIBSON,MARY LOIS
GILBREATH,BOBBY WAYNE
GREEN,BILLY WAYNE
HAYHOW,GEOFFREY SCOTT
SWINEY,JIMMIE
WILSON,DEWAIN

DAILY RECEIVED
BALLOT BY MAIL

1/18/2024

Ballot Mailed Date
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/5/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024
1/9/2024

Precinct
323
325
434
434
107

215B
104
433
324

214B



